ALUMNI FEEDBACK SURVEY RESULTS
2022-2023

An alumni feedback form was used to assess and interpret the experience of the students
passing out of Hansraj College. The exercise aimed to understand how relevant and helpful
was the curriculum in preparing them for the real world. 17 questions were asked of which
five questions (charts A to E) were asked with a 4-point scale, aimed at determining the
relevance of curriculum to employability, skill enhancement, entrepreneurial skill
development, logical thinking and practical application and the remaining questions aimed at
evaluating their experience at college.

The results indicate positive response with scope for further improvement. Of the 57
respondents, 81% of the respondents agreed that curriculum inculcated and encouraged
innovative thinking and logic in them, 74% agreed and strongly agreed that the syllabus for
their course is relevant for employability; approximately 72% agreed that the current syllabus
is in line with contemporary and relevant industry practices and developments. 56% have
found the curriculum to be effective in developing entrepreneurial skills. 77% have agreed
that the syllabus included relevant skill enhancement subjects.

TOTAL RESPONDENTS: 57

The values in the pie charts indicate the percentage of respondents for each response category




A. THE SYLLABUS FOR YOUR COURSE IS
RELEVANT FOR EMPLOYABILITY

W Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral M Disagree

B. THE CURRENT SYLLABUS IS IN LINE WITH
CONTEMPORARY AND RELEVANT INDUSTRY
PRACTICES AND DEVELOPMENTS]

HStrongly Agree M Agree M Neutral M Disagree

C CURRICULUM IS EFFECTIVE IN DEVELOPING
ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS

W Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral M Disagree




D. THE CURRICULUM INCULCATED AND
ENCOURAGED INNOVATIVE THINKING AND
LOGIC IN YOU.

H Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral M Disagree

E. THE SYLLABUS INCLUDED RELEVANT SKILL
ENHANCEMENT SUBIJECTS.

H Strongly Agree M Agree M Neutral M Disagree




1. TO WHAT EXTENT HAS WHAT YOU LEARNT AT HRC
CONTRIBUTED TOWARDS YOUR ACHIEVEMENTS IN
LIFE?

H]l m2 m3 4 m5

2. WHAT IS THE EXTENT OF YOUR WILLINGNESS TO CONTRIBUTE
TOWARDS THE DEVELOPMENT OF THE COLLEGE, IN VARIOUS WAYS,
AND MAKE IT A BETTER PLACE FOR THOSE WHO FOLLOW?

Hl m2 m3 m4 m5

3. HOW WILLING WOULD YOU BE TO DELIVER A GUEST
LECTURE/ SPECIAL TALK/ MOTIVATIONAL TALK FOR
YOUR JUNIORS?]

Hl H2 m3 4 m5




4. EXTENT TO WHICH COURSES WERE USUALLY
COVERED IN CLASSES

Hl m2 m3 m4 m5

5. LIBRARY FACILITIES

H]l 2 m3 m4 m5

6. INFRASTRUCTURAL FACILITIES IN THE
COLLEGE

Nl m2 m3 4 m5

XY



7. CAREER COUNSELLING AND GUIDANCE FOR
HIGHER STUDIES

Hl H2 m3 4 m5

16% 15%

8. YOUR SUBIJECT FACULTY AND THE TEACHING
FACULTY IN GENERAL

Hl m2 m3 m4 m5

9. COLLEGE ADMINISTRATION

H]l 2 m3 m4 m5




10. DISCIPLINE AND REGULARITY

H]l 2 m3 m4 m5

11. WARMTH OF YOUR PROFESSORS AND EASY
ACCESS TO THEM

H]l 2 m3 m4 m5

12. YOUR OVERALL RATING OF YOUR COLLEGE

H]l 2 m3 m4 m5




